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Marilyn Marilyn as seen  
on Page 5
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Marilyn: Classic Faux Fur Slipper Boot

Peacoat Navy

Frosted Grape Charcoal

Gingerbread Dark Chocolate

Pink

Seafoam

Image also contains Monroe styles
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Taupe / Deep Taupe Trace Grey / Charcoal 

Cream / Moonrock

Monroe: Classic Faux Fur Slipper Boot

Aquarelle / Dusky Pink

Image also contains Marilyn styles
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Monroe

Monroe as seen  
on Page 6
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Cole

Cole as seen  
on Page 9
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Black Wolf 

Ferret 

Cole: Luxury Faux Fur Slipper Boot 

Sable
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Taupe Colour Unavailable

Harriet: 100% Recycled High Density 
Faux Fur Slipper Boot

Dusky Pink
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Victoria: 100% Recycled High Density 
Faux Fur Slipper Button Boot

Ink Light Grey
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Ariana as seen  
on Page 13

Ariana
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Ariana: 100% Recycled Luxury Faux Fur Mule Slipper

Taupe
 

Light Grey

Dusky Pink

Ink

Colour Unavailable

Ink and Light Grey colour options are not shown in this image
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Erin: 100% Recycled Faux Fur Slipper Slider

Cream Light Grey

Ink
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Harriet as seen  
on Page 10

Harriet
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Judy: Jumbo Cord Slipper Slider

Gingerbread Seafoam

Watermelon
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Celeste as seen  
on Page 18

Celeste
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Taupe Check Blueberry Check

Celeste : Shorter Length Check Sherpa Slipper Boot
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Biscuit Cream 

Alicia: Luxury Borg Fleece Platform Mule
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Biscuit Cream

Lauren: Luxury Borg Fleece Short Slipper Boot 
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Celeste

Celeste as seen  
on Page 18
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Lily: All Over Dog Print Slipper Boot

Antique White
 

Denim Blue
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Natural Light Grey

Agnetha: V-Strap Spa Thong Slipper
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Natural Light Grey 

Frieda: Spa Slipper Slider
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Margot: Double Faced Sheepskin Mule Slipper

Pink Ash Colour Unavailable

Elephant

Chestnut colour option is 
not shown in this image

Colour Unavailable

Chestnut
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Pink Ash

Chestnut

Betty: Double Faced Sheepskin Mini Slipper Boot

Elephant

Pink Ash colour option is not shown in this image
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Collaborations
Collection 2025
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Grey / Pink Check

Lilac / Blue Check

Kate: Harris Tweed Mule

Honey Check

Oat / Pink POW Check

Honey Check and Oat / Pink 
POW Check colour options are 
not shown in this image
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Megan: Harris Tweed Closed Back Slipper 

Grey Herringbone Grey / Black Check

New Arrival
Please contact us for more information: 
info@bedroomathletics.com
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Kate

Kate as seen  
on Page 29
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LUXURY FAUX FUR SLIPPERS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Cole
Luxury Faux 

Fur Boot 

210 112 223 Black Wolf
S/M/L                 
3-4, 
5-6, 
7-8

S/M/L                 
36-37, 
38-39, 
41-42

S/M/L                 
5-6, 
7-8, 
9-10

S/M/L                 
21.5-22.5, 

23.5-
24.5, 

25.5-27

210 112 289 Ferret 

210 112 814 Sable 

CLASSIC FAUX FUR SLIPPERS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Marilyn
Classic Faux 
Fur Slipper 

Boot

210 079 046 Frosted Grape

S/M/L                 
3-4, 
5-6, 
7-8

S/M/L                 
36-37, 
38-39, 
41-42

S/M/L                 
5-6, 
7-8, 
9-10

S/M/L                 
21.5-22.5, 

23.5-
24.5, 

25.5-27

210 079 224 Peacoat Navy 

210 079 207 Gingerbread

210 079 444 Seafoam

210 079 710 Charcoal

210 079 650 Pink

210 079 202 Dark Chocolate

Monroe 
Classic Faux 
Fur Slipper 

Boot

210 080 287 Taupe / Deep Taupe

S/M/L                 
3-4, 
5-6, 
7-8

S/M/L                 
36-37, 
38-39, 
41-42

S/M/L                 
5-6, 
7-8, 
9-10

S/M/L                 
21.5-22.5, 

23.5-
24.5, 

25.5-27

210 080 318 Cream / Moonrock

210 080 087 Trace Grey / Charcoal

210 080 088 Aquarelle / Dusky Pink

100% RECYCLED FAUX FUR SLIPPERS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Harriet

100% 
Recycled 

High Density 
Faux Fur 

Slipper Boot

210 307 288 Taupe S/M/L                 
3-4, 
5-6, 
7-8

S/M/L                 
36-37, 
38-39, 
41-42

S/M/L                 
5-6, 
7-8, 
9-10

S/M/L                 
21.5-22.5, 

23.5-
24.5, 

25.5-27210 307 651 Dusky Pink 

Victoria

100% 
Recycled 

High Density 
Faux Fur 
Slipper 

Button Boot

210 314 907 Ink S/M/L                 
3-4, 
5-6, 
7-8

S/M/L                 
36-37, 
38-39, 
41-42

S/M/L                 
5-6, 
7-8, 
9-10

S/M/L                 
21.5-22.5, 

23.5-
24.5, 

25.5-27210 314 704 Light Grey

  

Contact Us 
info@bedroomathletics.com
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Contact Us 
info@bedroomathletics.com

100% RECYCLED FAUX FUR SLIPPERS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Ariana

100% 
Recycled 

Luxury Faux 
Fur Mule 
Slipper

210 304 288 Taupe

S/M/L                 
3-4, 
5-6, 
7-8

S/M/L                 
36-37, 
38-39, 
41-42

S/M/L                 
5-6, 
7-8, 
9-10

S/M/L                 
21.5-22.5, 

23.5-
24.5, 

25.5-27

210 304 651 Dusky Pink 

210 304 907 Ink

210 304 704 Light Grey

Erin

100% 
Recycled 
Faux Fur 

Slipper Slider

210 312 300 Cream
S/M/L                 
3-4, 
5-6, 
7-8

S/M/L                 
36-37, 
38-39, 
41-42

S/M/L                 
5-6, 
7-8, 
9-10

S/M/L                 
21.5-22.5, 

23.5-
24.5, 

25.5-27

210 312 907 Ink

210 312 704 Light Grey

JUMBO CORD SLIDERS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Judy
Jumbo Cord 
Slipper Slider

210 313 207 Gingerbread
S/M/L                 
3-4, 
5-6, 
7-8

S/M/L                 
36-37, 
38-39, 
41-42

S/M/L                 
5-6, 
7-8, 
9-10

S/M/L                 
21.5-22.5, 

23.5-
24.5, 

25.5-27

210 313 278 Watermelon

210 313 444 Seafoam

SHERPA FLEECE SLIPPERS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Celeste

Shorter 
Length 
Check 
Sherpa 

Slipper Boot

210 299 332 Taupe Check S/M/L                 
3-4, 
5-6, 
7-8

S/M/L                 
36-37, 
38-39, 
41-42

S/M/L                 
5-6, 
7-8, 
9-10

S/M/L                 
21.5-22.5, 

23.5-
24.5, 

25.5-27
210 299 333 Blueberry Check

Alicia

Luxury 
Borg Fleece 

Platform 
Mule

210 315 296 Biscuit S/M/L                 
3-4, 
5-6, 
7-8

S/M/L                 
36-37, 
38-39, 
41-42

S/M/L                 
5-6, 
7-8, 
9-10

S/M/L                 
21.5-22.5, 

23.5-
24.5, 

25.5-27
210 315 300 Cream

Lauren
Luxury Borg 
Fleece Short 
Slipper Boot 

210 316 296 Biscuit S/M/L                 
3-4, 
5-6, 
7-8

S/M/L                 
36-37, 
38-39, 
41-42

S/M/L                 
5-6, 
7-8, 
9-10

S/M/L                 
21.5-22.5, 

23.5-
24.5, 

25.5-27
210 316 300 Cream
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ALL OVER PRINT SLIPPERS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Lily
All Over Dog 
Print Slipper 

Boot

210 317 334 Antique White S/M/L                 
3-4, 
5-6, 
7-8

S/M/L                 
36-37, 
38-39, 
41-42

S/M/L                 
5-6, 
7-8, 
9-10

S/M/L                 
21.5-22.5, 

23.5-
24.5, 

25.5-27
210 317 335 Denim Blue

Contact Us 
info@bedroomathletics.com

SPA THONGS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Agnetha
V-Strap 

Spa Thong 
Slipper

210 310 308 Natural S/M/L 
4-5, 
6-7, 
8-9

S/M/L                 
37-38, 
39-41, 
42-43

S/M/L                 
6-7, 
8-9, 
10-11

S/M/L                 
22.5-23.5, 

24.5-
25.5, 
27-28

210 310 704 Light Grey

Frieda 
Spa Slipper 

Slider

210 311 308 Natural S/M/L 
4-5, 
6-7, 
8-9

S/M/L                 
37-38, 
39-41, 
42-43

S/M/L                 
6-7, 
8-9, 
10-11

S/M/L                 
22.5-23.5, 

24.5-
25.5, 
27-28

210 311 704 Light Grey

SHEEPSKIN SLIPPERS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Margot

Double 
Faced 

Sheepskin 
Mule Slipper

210 281 336 Pink Ash
S/M/L                 
3, 4, 
5, 6, 
7, 8

S/M/L                 
36, 
37, 
38, 
39, 

41, 42

S/M/L                 
5, 6, 
7, 8, 
9, 10

S/M/L                 
21.5, 22.5, 

23.5, 
24.5, 

25.5, 27

210 281 337 Elephant

210 281 271 Chestnut

Betty 

Double 
Faced 

Sheepskin 
Mini Slipper 

Boot

210 318 336 Pink Ash
S/M/L                 
3, 4, 
5, 6, 
7, 8

S/M/L                 
36, 
37, 
38, 
39, 

41, 42

S/M/L                 
5, 6, 
7, 8, 
9, 10

S/M/L                 
21.5, 22.5, 

23.5, 
24.5, 

25.5, 27

210 318 337 Elephant

210 318 271 Chestnut
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HARRIS TWEED SLIPPERS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Kate
Harris Tweed 

Mule

210 075 531 Lilac / Blue Check

S/M/L                 
3-4, 
5-6, 
7-8

S/M/L                 
36-37, 
38-39, 
41-42

S/M/L                 
5-6, 
7-8, 
9-10

S/M/L                 
21.5-22.5, 

23.5-
24.5, 

25.5-27

210 075 130 Grey / Pink Check

210 075 255 Honey Check

210 075 263 Oat / Pink POW Check

Megan 
Harris Tweed 
Closed Back 

Slipper

210 322 715 Grey Herringbone S/M/L                 
3, 4, 
5, 6, 
7, 8

S/M/L                 
36, 
37, 
38, 
39, 

41, 42

S/M/L                 
5, 6, 
7, 8, 
9, 10

S/M/L                 
21.5, 22.5, 

23.5, 
24.5, 

25.5, 27210 322 942 Grey / Black Check

Contact Us 
info@bedroomathletics.com

Kate as seen  
on Page 29
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Men’s
Collection 2025

Gosling as seen  
on Page 38
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Contents
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info@bedroomathletics.com
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Colour Unavailable

Gosling: Snow Tipped Sherpa Slipper Boot

Washed Peacoat Navy

Washed Black

Colour Unavailable

Washed Dark Chocolate
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Neeson as seen  
on Page 40

Neeson
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Navy Check

Neeson: Shorter Length Check Sherpa Slipper Boot

Red / Black Check

Mocha / Black Check
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Washed Peacoat NavyWashed Black

Leonardo: 100% Recycled Shorter Length 
Snow Tipped Sherpa Slipper Boot
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Leonardo

Leonardo as seen  
on Page 41
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Charcoal

Timothee: Quilted Mule Slipper

Navy
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Navy Check

McConaughey: Closed Back Check Slipper

Black Check
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Charcoal Marl

Damon: Jersey Puffa Slipper Boot

Grey Marl
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Stone

Andy: Jumbo Cord Slipper Slider

Denim
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Grey

Jamie: Jumbo Cord Mule Slipper

Navy
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Distressed Coffee

Kiefer: Double Faced Distressed Sheepskin Mule

Distressed Tea
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Leonardo

Leonardo as seen  
on Page 39



50

Collaborations
Collection 2025
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Navy / Black Check

Navy Herringbone

William: Harris Tweed Mule

Colour Unavailable

Navy Herringbone colour option featured on Page 51

Grey / Black Tartan Check

Grey / Charcoal Check Colour Unavailable
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Harry: Harris Tweed Closed Back Slipper 

Black / White Houndstooth Grey Herringbome

New Arrival
Please contact us for more information: 
info@bedroomathletics.com

Dark Olive Check
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Navy

Redmayne: Suede Moccasin Slipper with Harris Tweed Binding

Grey



54

SHERPA FLEECE SLIPPERS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Gosling
Snow Tipped 

Sherpa 
Slipper Boot 

211 056 147 Washed Black
S/M/L                 
7-8, 
9-10, 
11-12

S/M/L                 
41-42, 
43-44, 
45-46

S/M/L                 
8-9, 
10-11, 
12-13

S/M/L                 
25.5-
26.5, 
27.5-
28.5, 

29.5-30.5

211 056 148 Washed Peacoat Navy

211 056 249 Washed Dark Chocolate

Neeson 

Shorter 
Length  
Check 
Sherpa 

Slipper Boot

211 264 008 Red / Black Check
S/M/L                 
7-8, 
9-10, 
11-12

S/M/L                 
41-42, 
43-44, 
45-46

S/M/L                 
8-9, 
10-11, 
12-13

S/M/L                 
25.5-
26.5, 
27.5-
28.5, 

29.5-30.5

211 264 338 Mocha / Black Check

211 264 220 Navy Check

100% RECYCLED SHERPA FLEECE SLIPPERS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Leonardo

100% 
Recycled 
Shorter 

Length Snow 
Tipped 
Sherpa 

Slipper Boot

211 265 147 Washed Black
S/M/L                 
7-8, 
9-10, 
11-12

S/M/L                 
41-42, 
43-44, 
45-46

S/M/L                 
8-9, 
10-11, 
12-13

S/M/L                 
25.5-
26.5, 
27.5-
28.5, 

29.5-30.5211 265 148 Washed Peacoat Navy

FABRIC SLIPPERS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Timothee
Quilted Mule 

Slipper

211 273 191 Navy S/M/L                 
7-8, 
9-10, 
11-12

S/M/L                 
41-42, 
43-44, 
45-46

S/M/L                 
8-9, 
10-11, 
12-13

S/M/L                 
25.5-
26.5, 
27.5-
28.5, 

29.5-30.5
211 273 710 Charcoal

McConaughey

Closed 
Back Check 

Slipper

211 274 242 Black Check S/M/L                 
7-8, 
9-10, 
11-12

S/M/L                 
41-42, 
43-44, 
45-46

S/M/L                 
8-9, 
10-11, 
12-13

S/M/L                 
25.5-
26.5, 
27.5-
28.5, 

29.5-30.5
211 274 220 Navy Check

Contact Us 
info@bedroomathletics.com
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FABRIC SLIPPERS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Damon
Jersey Puffa  
Slipper Boot

211 275 701 Grey Marl S/M/L                 
7-8, 
9-10, 
11-12

S/M/L                 
41-42, 
43-44, 
45-46

S/M/L                 
8-9, 
10-11, 
12-13

S/M/L                 
25.5-
26.5, 
27.5-
28.5, 

29.5-30.5
211 275 874 Charcoal Marl

Andy
Jumbo Cord 
Slipper Slider

211 271 412 Denim S/M/L                 
7-8, 
9-10, 
11-12

S/M/L                 
41-42, 
43-44, 
45-46

S/M/L                 
8-9, 
10-11, 
12-13

S/M/L                 
25.5-
26.5, 
27.5-
28.5, 

29.5-30.5
211 271 711 Stone

Jamie
Jumbo Cord 
Mule Slipper

211 272 191 Navy S/M/L                 
7-8, 
9-10, 
11-12

S/M/L                 
41-42, 
43-44, 
45-46

S/M/L                 
8-9, 
10-11, 
12-13

S/M/L                 
25.5-
26.5, 
27.5-
28.5, 

29.5-30.5
211 272 700 Grey

Contact Us 
info@bedroomathletics.com

SHEEPSKIN SLIPPERS

Style UK Euro US Japan

Kiefer

Double 
Faced 

Distressed 
Sheepskin 

Mule

211 071 380 Distressed Tea S/M/L                 
7-8, 
9-10, 
11-12

S/M/L                 
41-42, 
43-44, 
45-46

S/M/L                 
8-9, 
10-11, 
12-13

S/M/L                 
25.5-
26.5, 
27.5-
28.5, 

29.5-30.5
211 071 223 Distressed Coffee

HARRIS TWEED

Style UK Euro US Japan

William
Harris Tweed 

Mule

211 030 442 Navy Herringbone

S/M/L                 
7-8, 
9-10, 
11-12

S/M/L                 
41-42, 
43-44, 
45-46

S/M/L                 
8-9, 
10-11, 
12-13

S/M/L                 
25.5-
26.5, 
27.5-
28.5, 

29.5-30.5

211 030 440 Navy / Black Check

211 030 189 Grey / Charcoal Check 

211 030 536
Grey / Black 
Tartan Check
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HARRIS TWEED

Style UK Euro US Japan

Harry
Harris Tweed 
Closed Back 

Slipper 

211 270 274
Black / White 
Houndstooth

S/M/L                 
7, 8, 
9, 10, 
11, 12

S/M/L                 
41, 42, 

43, 
44, 

45, 46

S/M/L                 
8, 9, 
10, 11, 
12, 13

S/M/L                 
25.5, 
26.5, 
27.5, 
28.5, 
29.5, 
30.5

211 270 339 Dark Olive Check

211 270 715 Grey Herringbome

Redmayne 

Suede 
Moccasin 

Slipper With 
Harris Tweed 

Binding

211 276 410 Navy S/M/L                 
7, 8, 
9, 10, 
11, 12

S/M/L                 
41, 42, 

43, 
44, 

45, 46

S/M/L                 
8, 9, 
10, 11, 
12, 13

S/M/L                 
25.5, 
26.5, 
27.5, 
28.5, 
29.5, 
30.5

211 276 700 Grey

Contact Us 
info@bedroomathletics.com

William as seen  
on Page 51
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Marilyn as seen 
on Page 5 and 
Monroe as seen  
on Page 6
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Contact Details

info@bedroomathletics.com

bedroomathletics.com


